BatReg2  – User’s Manual
1
1.5-kW Bidirectional
 and Regenerative Digital
Battery Cycler and Tester
User’s Manual
All Rights Reserved
© CAEN ELS S.r.l.

User Manual – Models – Options – Custom Models
This manual covers the following standard Power Supplies models:
Model Ordering code
BatReg2 100V-20A BREG2100020A
BatReg2 50V-30A BREG2050030A
BatReg2 40V-50A BREG2040050A
BatReg2 20V-100A BREG2020100A
BatReg2 10V-150A BREG2010150A
This manual covers the following optional accessory:
• FB1K5OPT0001 – Analog Control, Auxiliary ADC, Trigger
Input and Type K IEC thermocouple add-on
For technical assistance please refer to the following contact: